# Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

CONFIDENTIAL

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

# **WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE**

URIGINAL	
----------	--

Operator: License #33094	API No. 15 - 081-21566 - 00-0/3
Name: Cimarex Energy Co.	County: Haskell
	SWSE_SE_NWSec15_Twp27_S. R. 34_
City/State/Zin: Tulsa, OK 74103	2689 2714 feet from (S) / N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: CESI FEB 0 8 2005	feet from EV W (circle and Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Amy Warren CONFIDENTIAL	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (918) 585-1100 Ext 1630	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Cheyenne Drilling	Lease Name: KC Feedlot Well #: 3
License: 3337	Field Name: Pleasant Prairie
Wellsite Geologist: none	Producing Formation: Chester
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2956 Kelly Bushing: 2967
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 5335 Plug Back Total Depth: 5264
Oil SWD SIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 1957 Feet
Gas ✓ ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth tosx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)  Chloride content est 2000  Chloride content est 2000  Eluid volume est 1000  hbls
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content est 2000 ppm Fluid volume est 1000 bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used evaporation Fluid volume est 1000 bbls
Commingled Docket No	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
01/22/05 01/29/05 02/05/05	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R 🗀 East 🗌 West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with t Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs a TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.  months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulation are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: Sharon LaValley	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Drilling Technician Date: 27/0/05	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 10th day of February	If Denied, Yes Date:
20.05	Wireline Log Received RECEIVED
	homa Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: Wmy Wewm OFFICIAL SE	AL UIC Distribution FR 14 2005
Date Commission Expires: ROGERS COUN	TV
COMMISSION #01008 Comm. Exp. 04/09	

## Side Two

Operator Name: Cir	marex Energy Co	es a manufactural description of the second	Lease	Name:	KC Feedlot		Well #: 3			
Sec. 15 Twp	27S. R34	_ Eas	st 🗸 West	County	y: Hask	ell	manushipaki ini insulusupakutta shadhasaytsada		entinistiquy sistematiquesitationisticiani sidicalus sidros sidros sidros	
tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid re	Show important tops en and closed, flowin ecovery, and flow rate gs surveyed. Attach	g and shu s if gas to	t-in pressures, surface test, a	whether sl along with f	hut-in pr inal cha	essure reached	static level, hydr	ostatic pressu	res, bottom hole	
Drill Stem Tests Tak (Attach Additiona		П	∕es "✓ No			.og Format	ion (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample	
Samples Sent to Ge	eological Survey	Y	et manage		Nam	ne bner		Тор <b>3880</b>	Datum	
Cores Taken		Y	′es ✓ No		Lan			3919		
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		<b>√</b> Y	es No		Mar	maton		4525		
					Che	rokee		4672		
ist All E. Logs Run	:				Atol	ка		4904		
					Mor	row		4995		
					Che	ster		5097		
			·		St. I	_ouis		5172		
		Reno		RECORD		ew Used ermediate, produc	stian ata			
Purpose of String	Size Hole	Si	ze Casing	Wei	ght	Setting	Type of	# Sacks	Type and Percent	
surface	12 1/2"	Set (In O.D.) 8 5/8"		Lbs. 24#	/ Ft.	Depth 1957'	HLC PP	Used 680	Additives 2% CC	
production	7 7/8"	4 1/2"	Name of the special state of the state of th	10.5#		5306'	Poz Prem	200	3% Halad	
	*									
enter and the state of the stat			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTII	 NG / SQI	JEEZE RECORI	)			
Purpose:  —— Perforate  —— Protect Casing  —— Plug Back TD  —— Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	e of Cement	#Sacks				Percent Additive	S	
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATI Specify	ON RECOF	RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Per	gs Set/Type forated			cture, Shot, Cemen		rd Depth	
4	5098' - 5118', 51	42' - 517	76'				1/2% NEFE A		A STATE OF THE STA	
TUBING RECORD 2	Size 3/8"	Set At <b>5057'</b>	POARTIN IP SE-SCENA SEO ANGESCHIER ALIVAS SERIALIS AN	Packer A	t	Liner Run	Yes ☑ No			
Date of First, Resumer Waiting on Per	d Production, SWD or E	inhr.	Producing Meti	-	Flowing	g Pumpi	ng 🔲 Gas Lif	t \ \ \ Oth	er (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er B	bls. G	as-Oil Ratio	Gravity	
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETIC	)N			Production Inter	val			
Vented Sold	Used on Lease		Open Hole Other (Specia	Perf.		ually Comp.	Commingled			

### DRILLER'S LOG

CIMAREX ENERGY COMPANY KC FEEDLOT #3 WIW SECTION 15-T27S-R34W HASKELL COUNTY, KANSAS

COMMENCED: 01-21-05 COMPLETED: 01-29-05

KCC FEB 0 8 2005 CONFIDENTIAL

SURFACE CASING: 1957' OF 8 5/8" CMTD W/680 SKS HLC PREMIUM PLUS + 2%CC + ½#/SK FLOCELE. TAILED W/150 SKS PREMIUM PLUS + 2% CC + ½#/SK FLOCELE.

FORMATION	DEPTH
SURFACE HOLE RED BED COUNCIL GROVE HEBNER TORONTO LIMESTONE & SHALE	0 - 1960 1960 - 2335 2335 - 3625 3625 - 3875 3875 - 4524 4524 - 4860
ATOKA MORROW	4860 - 5026
MOKKOW	5026 - 5335 RTD

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF.

CHEYENNE DRILLING, INC.

WRAY VALENTINE

STATE OF KANSAS: ss:

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 31<sup>ST</sup> DAY OF JANUARY, 2005

JOLENE K. RUSSELL

JOLENE K. RUSSELL
Notary Public - State of Kansas
My Appt. Expires 943-07

RECEIVED
FEB 1 4 2005
KCC WICHITA

HALLIBUR'	TON J	OB SUN	<b>MAF</b>	Υ		SALES ORDER	10398	TICKET DATE	01/22/	 05		
Central Operations BUID/EMPL#	Mid Contitn	ent/USA			BDA / STATE COUNTY MC/Ks HASKELL							
MCLI0101 1060	36	H.E.S EMPLOYEE NAM Bob Smith	AE			PSL DEPARTM			*			
BERAL CHEYENNE DRILLING							CUSTOMER REP / PHONE MIKE COLANTONIO 620-271-4024					
CKET AMOUNT 519,893.22		WELL TYPE 01 Oil				APVUWI#	OLANIO	MO	020-21	1-4024		
ELL LOCATION Sublette ks		DEPARTMENT Cement			***************************************	SAP BOMB NU	MBER	Cement Sur	face Cas	ina		
ASE NAME  (C FEEDLOT	Well No.	SEC / TWP / RNG					CLOSEST TO WE		ace Oas	ing [		
ES EMP NAME / EMP # / (EXPOSURE HOU	RS) HRS	15 - 27S - 34	W	HRS		Liberal						
ireen, S 301261		avez Erick		9.0			T T	RS				
mith, B 106036 Chapman, A 321197	9.0							KC	<u></u>			
Nontez Mike 325346	9.0							<del></del>				
E.S. UNIT #'S / (R / T MILES) 10547695	A/TMILES	10010752/1001	я/ 1 <b>277</b> ;	TMILES			я/тм!	LES FEB 0 8	2005	R/T		
10251401	50	10010732/1001	1211	20				CONFIDE	ATTA			
10243558/10011278 10244148/10240245	20		9				i i		39111-31			
orm. Name	Type:						i		·			
orm. Thickness acker Type	From Set At	То	Date		ed Out	On Locati		ob Started	Job (	Completed		
ottom Hole Temp.	Pressu	re	Date		1/22/2005	1/22/2	2005	1/23/2005	1	/23/2005		
etainer Depth	Total D	epth 1960	Time		1730	2030		0418	0	600		
Type and Size sert 8 5/8	Qty	Make			New/Used	Weight	Size Grad		To	Max. Alic		
oat Shoe	How		Casing Liner	<u> </u>	new	24#	8 5/8	O	1,957			
entralizers 8 5/8x12 1/4 op Plug HWE 8 5/8			Liner							+		
EAD 8 5/8	1 How		Tubing Drill Pi		<del></del>					<b></b>		
mit clamp 'eld-A	How 1 How		Open I	lole			12 1/4	kb	1,960	Shots/F		
uide Shoe	How	CO	Perfora Perfora	tions			<del> </del>					
IM PLUG ud Type	How Prais 1	CO	Perfora	tions								
sp. Fluid	Density Density	Lb/Gal Lb/Gal	Date 1/22		110013	Date	Hours	Coment	ion of do Surface C			
op. Type	ize	_b	1/23		3.5 7.0	1/23	3.0	- Cinent	Juliace C	asing		
id Type		_b	<b> </b>	$\dashv$								
	al.	%		丰				=R	ECEN	<del>/ED</del> —		
AgentG	al.	n							-R 14	2005		
elling Agent G		n n							D 1 7	<u> </u>		
c. Red.	al/LbI	n						<del>Ke</del>	C WIC	HITA		
ocking Agent	Gal/Lb	n	Total		10.5	Clair	3.0					
rfpac Balls	Qty.		Ordered			Elveraulie	Inlerstepow			,		
ner					4	Avail. Average	ileitesunus:	Used Maj		WWW.W.L		
ner			Treating			Disp.	Lendin Pipi	Overall				
ier			Feet 4	12		Reason		SHOE	JOINT			
age Sacks Cement				on I								
age Sacks Cement 1 680 HLC PP	Dunyona		Auguives	acaries.				W/Rq.	Yield	Lbs/Gal		
150 PREMPLUS	29	% CC - 1/4# FLO % CC - 1/4# FLO	CELE					11.39	2.05	12.30		
								6.30	1.34	14.80		
					\							
Action Company of the	Displacer		<b>Sum</b>	mary								
akdown t Returns-Y	MAXIMU	M		— Pro	eflush: B ad & Bkdn: G	BBI al-BBI		Type: Pad:Bbl -				
Rtrn#Bbl	Lost Retu Actual TC	)C		Ex	cess /Return E lc. TOC:	BBI _	20	Calc.Disp	BbI	121.8		
rage t in: Instant	Frac. Gra	dient15 Mir	2	Tre	eatment: G	ai - BBI	surf	Actual Dis Disp:Bbl	sp	122		
					ment Slurry B lai Volume B		248.0 406.00	+	36			
Ring#1	TATEDUE	Jing #2			la ee aing#k	<b>3</b>		Frac Ring#				
THE INFORMATION S CUSTOMER REPRESI	INILY HED	CIN IS LUKH	ECT									
			<del>/</del>			GNATURE						

HALI	.IBL	JR1	C			LOG	****			3510398 01/22/05					
Central O	peration	s			Cont	itnent/U	SA			BDA / STATE MC/Ks	COUNTY	ELL			
MBUID/EMPL# MCLI0101		10603	e	H.E.S E	MPLOYEE	NAME				PSL DEPARTMENT					
LOCATION		10003	<u> </u>	COMPA						Cement CUSTOMER REP/PHONE					
LIBERAL TICKET AMOUNT				CHE WELL T	YENI	NE DRIL	LIN	<u>G</u>		MIKE COLAN	TONIO_	620-271-4	1024		
\$19,893.2	2	-	-			01	Oil					•			
WELL LOCATION Sublette	(S			Cen	nent					JOB PURPOSE CODE  Cement Surface Casing					
LEASE NAME KC FEED	LOT	Wei	No. 3		WP/RNG 275 - 3	34W				HES FACILITY (CLOSEST TO	O WELL !				
HES EMP NAME/EMP # (			HASHE	S EMP NAME/	EMP # (EXPOS	SURE HOURS)	HRS	HES EMP !	IAMEÆMP II (EXPOSU		AS HES EMP NAME	EMP (EXPOSURE HOURS)	H		
Green, S 3			10.5	Chavez	Erick		9		<b>-</b>		LEEB	0.8.2005			
Smith, B 10	06036 ·		10.5						_						
Chapman,	A 321197		9						_		JUNF	DENTIAL			
Montez Mik	ce 325346		9				П						T		
										100000000000000000000000000000000000000					
Chiefe	. Time			folume	Fine	Pres	3((2)	SI);		e i A Jeb De	scription	/Remarks			
No.		(070)		BEX(DAL)	102	i (Silin		Togs	Mary Con-	ar suite et suit de					
	1730			·	<b>ļ</b>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		Called for	job					
	1830				<b> </b>		<u> </u>			afety meeting					
	2030		+		<del> </del>		<u> </u>			ocation, perform j					
<del></del>	2130		$-\!\!\!+$		—	ļ				n unit on & rig-up		short tripping.			
	2200		$-\vdash$		<del> </del>	<del> </del>			1	s onlocation and	rigged up.		***************************************		
<del></del>	2230		-		╂	<del> </del>	<del> </del>		rig circula	<del></del>	<del></del>				
	2245		-		┼──	<del> </del>			rig t.o.o.h.						
	2300		-		<del>                                     </del>		├		rig up casing crew						
<del></del>	0330		-		<del>                                     </del>	<del> </del>	┝	·	start to RIH with casing casing on bottom / drop ball						
~ <del>~~</del>	0345		$\dashv$	······································	<del> </del>	<b></b>									
	0350	<del></del>	$\top$		<b></b>					nent head / break o casing crew	JII CUIALIOIS				
	0400			~~~~~~					safety me						
	0418	and the same of th	十				3(	000	pressure t						
	0421	7.0				0/200				ng and pumping 68	30 sy lead s	lurry @ 12 3#			
	0455	7.0		248.0		200				ng and pumping 15					
	0503		$\top$	36.0						oing / release top p					
	0504	5.5				200				acement with water		7			
	0510	5.5		65.0		350				ent reached ceme					
	0526	2.0		111.0		500			slow rate						
	0532	-	<u> </u>	123.0		1200			bump plug						
	0532	War annual appropria	$\bot$						bleed off /	float held ok	ilan La	OFWED	***************************************		
	0533		-						end job		K	CEIVED			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	+		- <u>.</u>				<del></del>			B 1 4 2005			
		······································	+-												
									***************************************		<del>- KC(</del>	WICHIT/	+		
										**************************************					
	····														
			+				-		Thank you	for calling hallibu	rton.				
			-						Bob Smith	and crew					
			-												
			+-	<del></del>											
<u> </u>															
			+								·				

HALLIBURTO	NC.	JOB SU	MMAF	łΥ		SALES ORDER	NOMBER 23790		TICKET DATE	01/29/0	)E
Central Operations		Mid Contitr	nent/USA	<u> </u>		BDA / STATE MC/Ks	BDA / STATE COUNTY				
MBU ID / EMPL # MCIL 0110 / 195811		H.E.S EMPLOYEE NA MERSHEK	ME	RE		PSL DEPARTME Cement			INAUKEE		
LIBERAL		CIMAREX E			3	CUSTOMER REP					. 0.600
TICKET AMOUNT \$14,374.96		WELL TYPE 01 Oil	-11211011	APPLOWER 62					620-521	1-2403	
WELL LOCATION SUBLETTE		DEPARTMENT				SAP BOMB NUM	BER		ement Prod	duction C	oolse tim
LEASE NAME	Well N		<b>4</b> 11			7523 HES FACILITY (C	LOSEST TO V	1		AUCUON C	asing 📮
HES EMP NAME / EMP # / (EXPOSURE HOURS)	I 3	<u>  15 - 278 - 3</u>	4W			LIBERA	L, KS				
Harper, K 241985	8.0		45	HRS			<del>75</del>	HRS			Н
Wiltshire,M 195811 Montez, M 325346	9.0			I		*******			8000		
MOINEZ, M 323346	9.0			+					KGG		
H.E.S. UNIT #'S/(R/T MILES) 10547690	R/TMILES		. A/	TMILES		***	8/1	MILES	ER n R o	005	A/TMI
10251403							- 1		A SECONDARIO DE LA		
10010748-10011277			i					J	NFDEN	HAL	7
Form. Name	Type	1	<u> </u>				i				
Form. Thickness Facker Type	rom Set A	To		Cal	led Out	On Location			Started	Job C	ompleted
Bottom Hole Temp.	Pres	sure	Date		1/29/2005	1/29/2	005		1/29/2005		/29/2005
Retainer Depth	Total	Depth	Time	100	0800	1200	THE STREET STREET	IN HERE	1520	1	558
Type and Size Float Collar baffle	Qty	Make			New/Used	Weight		ade	From	То	Max. Allov
Float Shoe ifs	1 H	0	Casing	1	NEW	10.5#	4 1/2	$\dashv$	0	5,306	
Centralizers Top Plug latch down	8	W	Liner					士			<del> </del>
HEAD	1 H	<u>C</u>	Tubing Drill Pi		<del>-</del>			-			
Limit clamp Weld-A	2	O W	Open	Hole			7 7/8	士			Shots/Ft
Guide Shoe	i	С	Perfora Perfora	ations	3			+			
BTM PLUG Welenal	59/1-011	0	Perfora	ations	ocation	o watani ka	11444/1441				
Mud Type Disp. Fluid D	ensity ensity	Lb/Gal Lb/Gal	l L Dail		Hours 5.0	Date 1/29	Hours			Productio	
Prop. Type Size Prop. Type Size		_Lb			<u> </u>	1/25	0.5				
Acid Type Gal.	Charles Tolerand			$\dashv$						RECE	EIVED
Acid Type Gal. Surfactant Gal.	CHAPTER TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	_%		_					C		
NE Agent Gal. Fluid Loss Gal/L	h	in		_				$\exists$		FEB 1	<del>4 2005</del>
Gelling Agent Gal/L	b	_In				<del></del>		-	<del></del>	CCW	/ICHIIZ
Fric. Red. Gal/L Breaker Gal/L	b	_ln	Tolal	Sala e	5.0	(3) EU - 2 (3)	0.5	$\exists$			
Blocking Agent Peripac Balls	_ Gal/LI _ Qty.	·	MARKET AND THE PARTY OF THE PAR								
Other Other			Ordere	<u>d</u>		lavdraulic Avail.			Lised		<b>,</b>
Other			Treating	a		Averages Disp.	lates in I	3PW	Overall	***************************************	
Other						(Demen)	Left In i	pe i			
			<u> </u>	42		Reason			SHOE	JOINT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Stage Sacks Cement B	Bulk/Sks		Maria Ce	nent	Dalawa						
1 200 PREMIUM H	UINONS	.4% HALAD-322	Auditives	3					W/Rq. 6.29	Yield 1.33	Lbs/Gal 14.80
3										1.00	14.60
4									<del></del>	+	
				of temperature of		NSE ISZE SKI MET NIGH-VARIA	CONTRACTOR VINESAN	distance of		上一	
Circulating Breakdown	_ Displa	cement		P	reflush: E	BBI	10.00	) )	Type:	SUPER	FLUSH
Lost Returns-Y Cmt Atrn#Bbl		eturns-l		L	oad & Bkdn: G xcess /Return E	al - BBI 📜 3BI			Pad:Bbl - Calc.Disp	Gal	
Average	_ Actual _ Frac. (	Gradient		c	alc. TOC:	al - BBI			_Actual Dis		84
Shut In: Instant	5 Min.	15 N	/lin	c	ement Slurry E	BI	47.0		Disp:Bbl		
		islinos azaman		j (	otal Volume E	BI 3	141.0		ar Dika#		
THE INFORMATION STA	TED H	EREIN IS COR	RECT )		and the second			ratio)			
CUSTOMER REPRESEN	IATIVE	<u> </u>	y Wo	u	er o	GNATURE					
			. ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ		31	UNMIUME					

								TICKET #	TICKET DATE				
HALL	.IBL	IRT	ON,	3523790	01/29/05								
REGION	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	WWW	NWA/C	OUNTRY	**************************************			BDA / STATE	COUNTY				
Central O	<u>peration</u>	<u>s</u>		Conti	itnent/US	<u>sa</u>		MC/Ks HASKELL PSL DEPARTMENT					
MCIL 0110	7 19581	1	MEF	RSHE	K WILTS	HIRE		Cement					
LIBERAL			COMPA	VΥ	ENERG			CUSTOMER REP / PHONE 620-521-2403					
TICKET AMOUNT			WELL TO	PE				APVUWI#	020-321-2403				
\$14,374.96 WELL LOCATION	LOCATION DEPARTMENT												
SUBLETT			ZI			40		Ceme	nt Production Casing				
LEASE NAME KC FEEDL	.OT	Well No 3		VP/RNG 275 - 3	34W			LIBERAL, KS					
HES EMP NAME/EMP # (E		HRS	S HES EMP NAME/E	MP # (EXPOS	SURE HOURS)	HRS HES EMP	NAME/EMP # (EXPOS	DREHOURS) HF	AS HES EMP NAMEZEMP WILLIAM TO THE TOTAL STATE OF THE STA				
Harper, K		9	ļ										
Wiltshire,M		9	ļ	.,		<u> </u>			FEB 0 8 2005				
Montez, M	325346	9	-										
	en en en en en				a recessor temperature				CONFIDENTIAL				
61	Time	place			Ples	men	The second	100	English State of the State of t				
Oliaje ING					ini cse di		Harry.	0.010.176	scription / Remarks				
	0800							CALL	ED FOR JOB				
	1200			1		<u> </u>		<del></del>	ON LOCATION				
	1215							PRE-JOB S	SAFTEY MEETING				
	1245							SPOT	EQUIPTMENT				
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>		,							
	1300	<b>}</b> -		<b> </b>			START C						
	1435		<b> </b>	<del> </del>			CASING	ON BOTTOM, CIRC	ULATE W/ RIG				
	1520		<b></b>	┼──	3000		DDECCIII	DE TERT					
	1522	6.0	0-10		200		PRESSURE TEST						
	1523	6.0	0-5		200		START SPACER (SUPER FLUSH) START SPACER (WATER)						
	1525	5.0	0-47		200		<del></del>		REMIUM H ) @ 14.8 #				
	1535	5.0	47.0		100		END CEN	ENT					
	1536	4.5	10.0					IMPS AND LINES					
	1536				100		DROP TOP PLUG						
	1540	6.0	0-74	<b></b>	200		<del></del>	ISPLACEMENT					
	1551 1553	6.0 2.0	60.0 74-84	<del>                                     </del>	500 300		<del></del>	EMENT CAUGHT C	EMENT				
	1557	2.0	84.0	<del> </del>	1400		SLOW RA	UG /// FLOAT HELD					
			7.0		1700		T-AIRD FL	OG // FEUAT RELU	·				
	1558					/800	END JOB	<b></b>	•				
					N			TE CEMENT	<del></del>				
					<u> </u>								
								***************************************					
					<b></b>				RECEIVED				
						×	<del> </del>		FFD 1 /2 WINE				
					<del></del>		<del> </del>		FEB 1 4 2005				
					<del>                                     </del>		<del>                                     </del>	**************************************	KCC WICHITA				
		·			<del> </del>		1		DAME AND SERVED				
							<b>T</b>						
						****							